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PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)
Annual Examination 2019 - Final Time-Table
B.C.A. 1% Year (For Ex./Suppl. Studnts Only)

Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM.

1/3

DATE DAY SUBJECT
08-03-2019 F rida& Discrete Math. (BCA-101 PART-I)
12-03-2019 Tuesday Calculus & Statistical Analysis (BCA-101 PART-II)
15-03-2019 Friday Introductory Electronics (BCA-101 PART-III)
19-03-2019 | Tuesday | Fundamentals of IT & O.S. (BCA-102)
26-03-2019 Tuesday Programming in ‘C’ Language (BCA-103)
29-03-2019 Friday Introduction to PC Software and Internet Applications (BCA-104)
02-04-2019 Tuesday (A)Programming in Visual Basic (BCA-105)
05-04-2019 Friday (A) English Communication Skills (BCA-106)
09-04-2019 Tuesday (B) Foundation Course (BCA-106)
15-04-2019 Mondéiy Environmental Studies
18-04-2019 | Thursday | Bridge Course.
Annual Examination 2019 - Final Time-Table
B.C.A. 2™ Year
Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM.
DATE DAY SUBJECT '
07-03-2019 | Thursday | Numerical Analysis (BCA-201 PART-I)
11-03-2019 Monday Differentiation & Integration (BCA-201 PART-II)
14-03-2019 Thursday | Data Structures (BCA-201 PART-II)
18-03-2019 Monday DBMS (Oracle, SQL) (BCA-202)
25-03-2019 Monday Programming in C++ & Visual C++ (BCA-203)
28-03-2019 | Thursday | Computer Networking & Internet Technology (BCA-204)
01-04-2019 Monday (A) Shell Programming in Linux / Unix (BCA-205)
04-04-2019 Thursday | (A) Principles of Management (BCA-200)
08-04-2019 | Monday | (B) Foundation Course (BCA-206)
15-04-2019 Monday | Environmental Studies
18-04-2019 Bridge Course.

Thursday
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PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

Annual Examination 2019 - Final Time-Table

B.C.A. 3" Year

Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM.

DATE DAY SUBJECT
06-03-2019 | Wednesday | Calculus & Geometry (BCA-301 PART-I)
09-03-2019 Saturday | Differential Equation & Fourier Series  (BCA-301 PART-II)
13-03-2019 | Wednesday | Computer System Architecture (BCA-301 PART-III)
16-03-2019 Saturday | Java (BCA-302)
23-03-2019 Saturday Operating System (BCA-303)
27-03-2019 | Wednesday | Software Engineering (BCA-304)
03-04-2019 | Wednesday | (A) Multimedia Tools and Applications (BCA-305)
06-04-2019 Saturdray (A) Financial Management and Accountancy (BCA-306)
10-04-2019 | Wednesday | (B) Foundation Course (BCA-300)
15-04-2019 Monday | Environmental Studies
18-04-2019 Thursday | Bridge Course.
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PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)
Annual Examination 2019 - Final Time-Table 173
B.C.A. 1" Year (For Regular Students Only -New Course)

Time : 07:00 AM to 10:00 AM.

DATE DAY SUBJECT
09-04-2019 Tuesday | Discrete Mathematics (BCA-101)
12-04-2019 Friday Computer Fundamentals (BCA-102)

15-04-2019 Monday | Environmental Studies

18-04-2019 | Thursday | Bridge Course.

20-04-2019 Saturday | Programming in “C” Language (BCA-103)

24-04-2019 | Wednesday | PC Software and Multimedia (BCA-104)
27-04-2019 Saturday | Web Technology and E-Commerce (BCA-105)
30-04-2019 Tuesday Communication Skills (BCA-106)
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Yo YfAviex e fazafdere™, AR (8.91)
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[Computer Application in Libraries]
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[Library Classification (Theory) ]
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[Library Classification (Practice) ]
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[Library Cataloguing (Practice) ]
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A — 1. goIual & ov fazafdenery & GRUAR 8|
2. UQer rafer I Afe g I/ WIER URTRIA gIRT ATdSii<ie 31qehTeT gifvd foar oirem
g ol oft gdierr FefRa dRiea & rgaR RIS 8RiT |

3. affe wdern gg 98 wemdt ur R et sreerd) Hdfda uder awal /e § geredf
g1 ST @) T B |
4. gag-ud HeIfETeia wlen Sl 0 U fhA O Wi, frar udieredf afe @ ar fafd &
JGATSE https://www.prsuuniv.in # SR B MR & 9 QY Y YoR 3M3—<T Ud Urdds &l
TRIT OR SIS BN Had o, [ORT Haftd drsredel | AMYHIOT dRIh? JAT HAHA el H
e B e 8 |
NOTE :- (1) The following documents will be provided in the examination hall during paper
VII & paper VIIIL
1. Colon Classification (in paper VII & VIII)
2. Dewey Decimal Classification (in paper VII only)
3. Sears List of Subject Headings (in paper VIII only)
(2) For Viva-Voce the candidates should contact with the Heads of respective
SOS/Colleges.
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PT. RAVISHANKAR SHUKLA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR (C.G.)

1/9

Annual Exam Final Time Table-2019 — P.G. Diploma in Tourism and Hotel Management

TIME : 07.00 AM to 10.00 A.M.

DATE DAY | PAPER NO. SUBJECT
19-03-2019 | Tuesday I Tourism : Concept, Policy & Planning
23-03-2019 | Saturday I1 Tourism Products of India
26-03-2019 | Tuesday I Travel Agency, Tour Operation & Marketing for

Hospitality & Tourism
01-04-2019 | Monday IV Hotel Management.
Annual Exam Final Time Table-2019 - Diploma in Business Management (D.B.M)
» TIME : 07.00 AM to 10.00 A.M.

DATE DAY PAPER TITLE
19-03-2019 Tuesday I Principles and Practice of Management
23-03-2019 Saturday 11 Managerial Economics & Business Environment
26-03-2019 Tuesday I Financial Management & Control
01-04-2019 Monday v Personnel Management & Financial Accounting
04-04-2019 Thursday v Production Management & Marketing Mngt.
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